Data Sheet
Metnet 60G
mmWave (60GHz) Mesh Node
Gigabit Mesh Low TCO
Benefits
	z Double the Capacity and Up to
4X the Reach
	z Gigabit Service Delivery Up to 500m

Australia
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Metnet 60GHz Mesh Nodes
Adtran Metnet 60G Mesh node, AC power, Grey (Includes pole mount kit). 1759500CHF1
Adtran Metnet 60G 10GigE Mesh node, SFP Fiber, AC power, Grey (Includes pole mount kit.). 119316124F2
Adtran Metnet 60G Mesh node, DC/PoE power, Grey (Includes pole mount kit). 119316213F2
Adtran Metnet 60G 10GigE Mesh node, SFP Fiber, DC/PoE power, Grey (Includes pole mount kit). 119316223F2
Metnet 60GHz CPE
Adtran Metnet 60G 1Gbps CPE, 90degree antenna, Grey (includes PoE injector with US power cord) 419326203F2US
Metnet EMS License (required)
Adtran Metnet 60G EMS Software and Yr-1 License (up to 50 devices). 119310902F1
Adtran Metnet 60G EMS Annual License (1-50 Devices). 119310902F2*
Adtran Procare (required)
Adtran ProCare for Metnet 60G Mesh Node (AC/DC/PoE) 1100AMFW30M1T1
Adtran ProCare for Metnet 60G CPE 1100AMFW10M1T1
*Additional license tiers available for quote. Please contact support@adtran.com.